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NEUBAU DROGERIEMARKT
OKFF. = 55,30 m. ü. NN
FD. = 2,6 % NEIGUNG
TRH. IM MITTEL = 3,86 m
FH. IM MITTEL = 4,055 m

NEUBAU LEBENSMITTELMARKT
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FD. = 2,6 % NEIGUNG
TRH. IM MITTEL = 5,06 m
FH. IM MITTEL = 5,365 m
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2
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GRUNDSTÜCKSGRÖSSE:
STELLPLATZFLÄCHE:
HOFFLÄCHE:
LÄRMSCHUTZEINHAUSUNG:
BEBAUTE FLÄCHE:
GRÜNFLÄCHE MARKT:
GRÜNFLÄCHE SPIELPLATZ:

7.450 m²
1.282 m²
1.939 m²

54 m²
1.682 m²
1.022 m²
1.471 m²
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